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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 613

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Ford4612
Prestige - MA

9.375 9.350 9.5759.425 37.725
2 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Breelyn Rickey4679
Top Flight - KY

9.500 9.250 9.3509.300 37.400
1 4T 7 2 2 

2 

Isabella Migora4525
Livonia - MI

9.225 9.300 9.1509.550 37.225
3 3 2 5 3 

3 

Avery Boyk4520
Livonia - MI

8.825 9.350 9.2509.600 37.025
8 2T 1 3 4 

4 

Ava Jordan4113
Champion AA - MI

8.900 9.250 9.1759.475 36.800
5T 5T 3 4 5 

5 

Julia Eunis4610
Prestige - MA

8.875 9.000 9.1259.350 36.350
7 9 6 6 6 

6 

Morgan Ruffing4529
Livonia - MI

9.125 9.100 8.9509.000 36.175
4 7T 14 7T 7 

7 

Kathryn Koness4613
Prestige - MA

8.775 9.100 8.8259.050 35.750
10T 8T 13 13 8 

8 

Ava Drewes4457
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.775 8.775 8.9509.100 35.600
11T 12 11T 8T 9 

9 

Meredith Cook4542
Mid Michigan - MI

8.900 8.800 8.9258.850 35.475
6T 11 16 10 10 

10 

Aubrey Senkowski4549
Mid Michigan - MI

8.750 9.200 8.9008.575 35.425
12T 6 20T 11 11 

11 

Emily Krcziok4545
Mid Michigan - MI

8.625 8.350 8.9509.275 35.200
15T 15 8 9T 12 

12 

Madeline Kilbourne4101
Cassell - MI

8.800 8.500 8.4259.100 34.825
9 13 12T 19 13 

13 

Grace Boettcher4540
Mid Michigan - MI

8.625 8.325 8.5509.225 34.725
16T 16 9 16T 14 

14 

Lydia Kluting4103
Cassell - MI

8.750 8.200 8.5508.600 34.100
13T 17 19 17T 15 

15 

Erica Molnar4526
Livonia - MI

8.650 7.850 8.8758.575 33.950
14 21 21T 12 16 

16 

Emily Fortier4544
Mid Michigan - MI

8.525 8.850 7.8508.700 33.925
21 10 17 26T 17 

17 

Ashley Szabo4680
Top Flight - KY

8.575 8.150 8.4508.450 33.625
19T 18 23 18 18 

18 

Peyton Cameron4456
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.300 7.875 8.7258.650 33.550
26 20 18 15 19 

19 

Maggie Koons4114
Champion AA - MI

8.350 8.125 8.7508.150 33.375
25 19 26 14 20 

20 

Veda Vargas4104
Cassell - MI

8.475 8.400 8.0008.400 33.275
23 14 24 25 21 

21 

Katelynn Rottman4187
Conrad's - MI

8.575 7.450 8.2508.900 33.175
20T 23 15 23 22 

22 

Alyssa Schlitt4548
Mid Michigan - MI

8.600 7.475 8.3508.300 32.725
18 22 25 22 23 

23 

Cameron Mullen4459
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.625 7.400 8.1508.500 32.675
17T 24 22 24 24 

24 

Lauren Onigkeit4460
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.425 5.650 8.4009.175 31.650
24 26 10 20 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 613

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reece Barker4455
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.500 7.150 7.8508.000 31.500
22 25 27 27T 26 

26 

Ava Downie4523
Livonia - MI

8.150 3.350 8.3759.375 29.250
27 27 5 21 27 

27 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub



Judge's Signatures

Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 2/7/2014 11:49:55 PM

Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 613

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilia Dawe4522
Livonia - MI

9.000 8.775 9.0509.775 36.600
2 8 1 4 1 

1 

Erica Albrecht4539
Mid Michigan - MI

9.050 9.500 8.7509.200 36.500
1 1 10 9T 2 

2 

Ally Murray4616
Prestige - MA

8.550 9.050 8.9009.500 36.000
11T 3T 5 7T 3T

3T

Lily Pierson4677
Top Flight - KY

8.925 9.225 9.1008.750 36.000
3 2 16T 2T 4T

4T

Taryn Pitre4547
Mid Michigan - MI

8.600 8.850 8.6509.550 35.650
9 5 4 13 5 

5 

Ashley Potvin4617
Prestige - MA

8.625 8.425 9.1509.350 35.550
8 12 7T 1 6 

6 

Ashlyn Barker4454
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.550 8.800 9.0259.150 35.525
12T 6T 11T 5 7 

7 

Anna Stacy4461
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.575 8.100 8.9509.650 35.275
10 16T 2 6 8 

8 

Payton Pilarski4527
Livonia - MI

8.800 8.525 9.1008.750 35.175
4 11 17T 3T 9 

9 

Autumn Wronikowski4531
Livonia - MI

8.525 8.400 8.7509.475 35.150
13 13T 6 10T 10 

10 

Meredith Harper4672
Top Flight - KY

7.900 9.050 8.4009.625 34.975
19 4T 3 16 11 

11 

Abigail Grimm4110
Champion AA - MI

8.650 8.350 8.6009.350 34.950
7 15 8T 15 12 

12 

Sofia Allen4665
Top Flight - KY

8.775 8.750 8.1509.150 34.825
5 9 12T 18 13 

13 

Lily Cyrulnik4109
Champion AA - MI

8.275 8.625 8.7258.900 34.525
17 10 15 12 14T

14T

Charity Kincaid4673
Top Flight - KY

8.725 8.800 8.3508.650 34.525
6 7T 18 17 15T

15T

Hayle Bamonte4666
Top Flight - KY

8.250 8.400 8.7509.100 34.500
18 14T 14 11T 16 

16 

Mary Lauren Veazey4681
Top Flight - KY

8.500 7.900 8.6259.350 34.375
14 18 9T 14 17 

17 

Amelia Hamlin4111
Champion AA - MI

8.400 8.100 8.1009.150 33.750
16 17T 13T 19 18 

18 

Lauren Pline4528
Livonia - MI

8.475 0.000 8.9008.100 25.475
15 19T 19 8T 19 

19 

Isabella Treglia4117
Champion AA - MI

0.000 0.000 7.3257.850 15.175
20 20T 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 613

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Williams4530
Livonia - MI

9.500 9.350 9.3509.350 37.550
1T 3 4T 1T 1 

1 

Alexis Bornhorn4668
Top Flight - KY

9.500 9.525 8.9259.350 37.300
2T 1 5T 8 2 

2 

Amanda Wade4276
Flytz USA - OH

9.075 9.000 9.3509.450 36.875
5 9T 3 2T 3 

3 

Briana Pierson4676
Top Flight - KY

9.125 9.150 8.8759.350 36.500
4 5T 6T 9 4 

4 

Lauren Bradford4541
Mid Michigan - MI

8.900 9.450 8.7759.250 36.375
11T 2 8T 10 5 

5 

Kaleigh-Ann Nigrelli4272
Flytz USA - OH

8.750 8.675 9.0509.500 35.975
15 15 2 4 6 

6 

Elleana Chalifoux4521
Livonia - MI

8.900 8.875 9.3258.800 35.900
12T 11 20T 3 7 

7 

Mallory Boe4107
Champion AA - MI

8.800 8.650 8.7259.700 35.875
14 16T 1 11T 8 

8 

Julia Petty4273
Flytz USA - OH

8.925 9.100 8.5759.125 35.725
8T 7T 12 15T 9 

9 

Jeanne Degraaf4669
Top Flight - KY

9.225 9.150 8.7008.550 35.625
3 6T 24 13 10 

10 

Elaina Dobosiewicz4670
Top Flight - KY

9.025 8.850 9.0008.500 35.375
7 12 26T 5T 11 

11 

Gabriella Moreira4614
Prestige - MA

8.450 9.200 8.5509.100 35.300
25T 4 13T 17T 12 

12 

Olivia Putnam4678
Top Flight - KY

8.450 9.100 8.4759.225 35.250
26T 8T 10 21 13 

13 

Megan Kraley4102
Cassell - MI

9.050 8.650 8.6758.850 35.225
6 17T 19 14 14 

14 

Alexa Buckenmeyer4268
Flytz USA - OH

8.725 8.450 8.5759.300 35.050
16T 21T 7 16T 15 

15 

Taylor Drewes4458
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.400 8.650 8.7259.250 35.025
28T 18T 9T 12T 16T

16T

Ella Markel4116
Champion AA - MI

8.475 8.450 9.0009.100 35.025
22T 22T 14T 6T 17T

17T

Serena Olney4546
Mid Michigan - MI

8.925 8.450 8.5509.000 34.925
9T 23T 15 18T 18 

18 

Alaina Ford4611
Prestige - MA

8.475 8.700 8.0259.150 34.350
23T 14 11 26 19 

19 

Cassie McDougall4524
Livonia - MI

8.500 8.800 8.9507.900 34.150
20T 13 32 7 20 

20 

Chaney McKinnon4674
Top Flight - KY

8.425 8.650 8.2008.800 34.075
27 19T 21T 24 21 

21 

Jocelyn Juarez4100
Cassell - MI

8.900 8.050 8.5508.525 34.025
13T 27 25 19T 22T

22T

Madeline Graham4270
Flytz USA - OH

8.725 8.550 8.4508.300 34.025
17T 20 30 22 23T

23T

Emma Decker4269
Flytz USA - OH

8.400 8.125 8.5508.925 34.000
29T 26 16 20T 24 

24 

Olivia Bird4667
Top Flight - KY

8.925 8.400 7.7008.800 33.825
10T 25 22T 30 25T

25T
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 613

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Sigler4274
Flytz USA - OH

8.375 8.450 8.4008.600 33.825
30 24T 23 23 26T

26T

Emily Dowd4099
Cassell - MI

8.275 9.000 7.6508.500 33.425
31 10T 27T 31 27 

27 

Angela Montecalvo4271
Flytz USA - OH

8.475 7.650 7.9008.900 32.925
24T 29 17T 27T 28 

28 

Maya Wright4188
Conrad's - MI

8.600 7.875 8.0508.350 32.875
18 28 29 25 29 

29 

Meka Johnson4186
Conrad's - MI

8.500 7.400 6.9008.450 31.250
21T 30 28 32 30 

30 

Sophia Olivia4675
Top Flight - KY

8.525 6.600 7.9007.950 30.975
19 31 31 28T 31 

31 

Claudia Lozon4115
Champion AA - MI

0.000 0.000 7.8758.900 16.775
32T 32T 18T 29 32 

32 

Molly Corcoran4108
Champion AA - MI

0.000 0.000 0.0002.000 2.000
33T 33T 33 33 33 

33 
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